
Saturday, August 28Moen eae
9. . am. A Cross-section of new record-ngs
9.30 The Test of Time: Melodies thatRetain Popularity through the Years
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. J. Jensen10.20 Light Orchestras. and Vocalists
10.45 Piano interlude '

11. 0 Pakuranga Hunt Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout11.15 Melodies of the Moment11.45 Latin American Rhythm12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.30 Rugby: N.Z. v. N.Z. Maoris (fromEden Park)
4.30 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s session
5.45 Chorus Time6. 0 Auckland Stock Market Report

(NZBS
7.30 Latin-American Style: Songs by.Patrick Murdoch with musie from:Brian |

Marston (NZBS)7.50 Esme Stephens with the JohnnyCoulter Trio (NZBS)
8. 5 Saturday Evening Cocktail withJack Roberts-at the Piano (NZBS)
8.20 Auckland Competitions SocietySome Successful Performers
8.390 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 1YA at 2.0 p.m. on Tues-
day)
9.15 Lookout. by Ian Donnelly8.30 The Rine Croshv Show (VOA)
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

HG cRUCRLAND
2. Op.m. Orchestral Hour3.0 Light Concert4.0 Arias: from Opera
4,20 Concerto5.0 Close down

|6. O| Dinner Music
ae Music by N.Z. Composers: Richard|°o
Dixon
Robert Wilson (tenor)Hills
Old Woman
The Gate
My SonIt’s Raining Daffodils

(NZBS)7.30 Ronald Moon (viola) and GwenMcLeod (piano)(For details, see 3YC)
8. 0 Auckland Competitions Society’s|Festival: Finalists James Stenberg Men’s |
Aria, Finalists Auckland Star Piano Con- |
certo, with the Auckland Radio Concert.
Orchestra conducted by Oswald Chees-|man
Concerto Test: Concerto No. 3 in C
Minor Beethoven
(From the Town Hall)

10.30 Stross Quartet, with Haas
(second yiola)
String Quintet in C, Op. 88 Haydn
O Close down

iasd ke.UCKLAND,40 m.
11. Qam. Happy Listening from the An-drews Sisters
11.15 At Home with Lionel Barrymore11.89 Manhattan Musicale
12. 0 Song Album12.20 p.m. Pop Orchestra Favourites12.40 Hillbilly and Western Parade4x0 Swing Shift
41.165 Association Football (from Bland-ford Park)
2.50 #£Interlude for Song
3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)
4.45 My Son, Tom5.15 Your Host Tonight: Ray Martin5.30 Jazz Memories. With Artie Shaw
and Dinah Shore
6. 0 Parade of Overseas Successes s_ Merry Melodies7. 0 Lew Campbeil and his Orchestra,with Rina Menzies (from the Radio
Theatre) |7.30 Cocktail Time with Blake Reynolds8. 0 Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN sroVHANGARE7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8, 0 Junior Requests8.0 Bunkhouse Show
9.30 pening Musicale10. Guest Artists: The Crosbys
40.15 Kamo Quarter Hour
10.30 Instrumental
10.45 Home Decorating by Anne Stewart
41. 0 Close down

oc

6. 0 p.m. Partners in Harmony
6.15 Paul Weston and his Orchestra
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Patrick Dawlish7. 0 Saturday Serenade
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
7.30 Eves of Knight
7.45 Platter Chatter8. 0 Sports Supplement
8.30 Choice of the People: Requests
10. 0 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

XH ELAMILTON, |
+» Oam. Breakfast SessionWeather Report
0 Sports Preview

€ | Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti30 Holiday for Song
45 Home Decorating Talk0. O Fate Walked Beside Me
0.15 For the Home Gardener (M. C.,
Gudex
0.30 Jerry Shard and his Music0.45 Mr. and Mrs. Taptoe
1. 0 Song Roundabout
1.15 Plink, Plank, Plunk
1.30 Up and Coming
11.45 Microphone Magazine
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Sports Summary1.15 Lighter and Brighter1.30 Famous Fortunes2. 0 Variety
3. 0 Ranfurly Shield: Canterbury vy.Waikato (from Lancaster Park, Christ-chureh)4.0 Variety
4.45 Havana Cuban Boys '

5. 0 Commodore’s Corner5.15 Sing AS We Go
5.30 Kalman Memories : .
5.45 Gordon Jenkins Group
6. 0 On the Rhumba Beat
6.15 Popular Vocalists
6.30 Radio Sports News
y PE Waikato Quest for Talent7.30 Wizard of Quiz8.0 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
"epeated from 1XH at 1.30 tomorrow)
8.30 We Three (instrumental group)Makin’. Whoopee Kaper
I
noes
Stand a Ghost of a Chance

Lo Rodaers and Hart
Shine Bov Gahn

Indiana Hanley(Studio)
9. 4 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin10. O Vocal and Visual: Screen Perform-
ers in Music from Their Films
10.30 Close down

IYZ 200a
es9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Al Morgan (vocal)9.16 Saturday Morning Variéty

10. O Crazy Corner
10.15 Billy Maver! (piano)
410.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Art Mooney and his Orchestra
11. 0 Doris Day, Melachrino and George’Mitchell Choir
411.30 Concert in Miniature
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Matinee
2.15 First Sports Summary
3. 0 Medinger Brothers (accordion)
3.15 Bing Crosby
3.30 Mitch Miller and his Orchestra
3.40 The Hill-Billies3.55 Light Orchestras4.15 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Tea Dance5. 0 Vocal Trios
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: ThisIs Our Town; The Moonfower (ABC)
5.45 Songs of Yesterday6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Today’s Classic ;

7.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
8. 0 Twenty Questions (NZBS)a The Adventures of Mr. and Mfrs.
Nor
9.15 Lookout, by lan Donnelly
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Robert
Farnon’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down :

OYA
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. $26 tm.

5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington Cit andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
8.10 Sports Announcements

9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Local Weather ConditionsSports Announcements
Morning Star: Andres Segovia9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Other
People’s Weaknesses, by a Harassed
Housewife; Home Millinery: How Did ItAll Begin? by K. Du Toit (NZBS)1.0 Sports AnnouncementsVariety
12. 0 Lunch Music
Sports announcements
1. O p.m. Association Football
(From the Basin Reserve)3. 0 Ruaby Football
(From Athletic Park)5. 0 Music from the Salon5.15 Children’s Session: Songs by Joan:Special Book Oniz; The Islanders(NZBS)

6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Latin American Style: Songs byPatrick Murdoch. with musie from Brian
Marston (NZBS)
Roy Smeck and his’ Paradise

"Tslanders k8. 0 The Bina Crosby Show (VOA)
8 30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re--- from 2YD at 7.30 p.m. on Mon-ay)9.15 Lookout, by Ian Donnelly
9.30 Wellington Competitions Festival:
Delaved broadcast of demonstration
concert from Town Hall
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom11.20 Close down

2Y0 ..§VELLINGTON,,
1. Op.m. Variety0 Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 The Devil'to Pay (BBC)
3.30 With a Song in My Heart4. 0 Variety
4.30 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Andre Jaunet (flute) ‘and WalterFrey (piano)
Sonata Brunner

7.15 Christina Younq (contralto) and
Fanny McDonald (piano)
Gypsy Songs, Op. 55 Dvorak(Studio) =7.30 Ronald Moon and’ GwenMcLeod (piano) (For detafls°see 3YG)-8.0 Henry Wood Promenade Concert(Part 1): The BBC Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent,with Peter Pears (tenor)~Masato seciedBrain (horn) 2

: Overture: Don Giovanni ~~

Aria; JFFor Pity Do Not- heen""Again,kK

Funeral Music, K.47%
Horn Concerto Now3 in BE Fiat: K.447
Symphony No. 4f in C, K.554 (Jupi-ter) Mozart

(BBC) yi

9.10 Readings from George Crabbe andthe poems of the Serenade, which is inthe second part of the Promenade Con-cert a= paeer Wood Promenade Concert(Part 2)

Serenade for Tenor, Tlorn and Strings
Four Sea Interludes (Peter Grimes); (BBC) ‘Britten
10.10 Unusual Tales: The Crystal aE:the last in a series of stories byH ‘Wells, adapted by Felix Felton (BRC)
40 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
ag the Brasseur Choir 3de to Music
Sextet and Gypsy Song (A King tn
Spite of Himself) Chabrier

11. 0 Clese down

QYD,WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Listenere’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

ING cioGISBORNE, ,.1010 ke.
9, Qam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
7.45 Sport -and Picnic Cancellations8.45 Reserved9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Arthur Askey
10.45 Popular Orchestras
10.30 Country Square Dances10:46 Sing Along With Us
41. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 Out on the Range

6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggleg
7: 0 Alias the Baron
7.15 Sports Results7.30 Pacific Adventure
7.45 Shand and his Band8.2 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Devil’s Holiday
10. O- Saturday.Night Cabaret
10.16 Old Time Dances
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 x, NAPIER 349 m,
9. 4am. Spotlight on Sport (Ray Wares
9.35 Always This Yesterday10. O Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary: Hawke’s Bayv. Manawatu
5.15 Children’s Session: Mr. Storyman
5.45 The Humphrey Bishow Show7. 0 District Sports Results
7.30 Dick Barton
8.0 Curtain Call: A Variety Show fea-turing Hawke’s Bay Artists, and GuestArtists Jean McPherson (vocalist) andNorm. Cummings (pianist)
(From the Municipal Theatre, Hastings)
9.16.° Lookout, by Ian Donnelly
10.30. Close downipNOW
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Ghosts of Music
9.30 Dance Band Parade
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. O Light Instrumentalists
10.15 The Four Lads
10.30 Waltztime
10.456 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melodytime
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade7.0 Western Style
7.45 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Something Old, Something New8.1 Heddle Nash (tenor)3.15 World Concert Orchestra conducted
by Jack Shaindlin
8.30 Songs from the Shows, with PatKirkwood (BBC)
8. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30
Thomas (NZBS
10.30 Glose

OKA sodLANGANYL |.

Play: Joy Comes, by Sean

7. 0 ee Breakfast Session7.48. \eather Report
g. Oo
orning Requests-30 Sports Cancellations

-§. 0 Down to Earth with Curly(9.15 Piano Playtime
9.30 Voices in Chorus =~

9.45. . The Orchestra Mascotte
10: 0 Tauber Time10.15 Morning Variety10.45 Home Decorating Session
11. 0. Late*Sports Cancellations
Me

Giese
down

2:
pm. Light and Bright.26 © Weather Report and Town Topics

6.40 Popular Vocalists
) Fog The Accused
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Tudor Princess
7.46 Songtime: Red Foley

| NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;. 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
12.33 p.m. Report from European Athieti«
Championships
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
7. 0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results :9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News_
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onInternational News, by lan Donnelly
11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


